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J. 346-592

PROG 63-S
R-1

Printing Procurement
Unofficial Bid Results

One-Time Bids

September 11, 2008

CT 5 RECEIPTS-OUTER ENVELOPE-FEMA-REQ. 8-00671-QTY.

700,000 COPIES.
Tri-State Envelope
Fowler Envelope

Schmitz Press
Printing Resources

Term Contracts

EXTENDED TO 09/12/08.

34,993.00
39,109.00
45,995.00
84,000.00

¥%2%-20



